
SPRING 2019 14U SEASON SCHEDULE

DATE DAY TIME LOCATION HOME AWAY SCORE
4/13/2019 Saturday 12:00 PM Pine 1 Harris Fox

4/18/2019 Thursday 6:00 PM Vaughn 1 Pink Wolf Pack Harris

4/20/2019 Saturday 11:00 AM Vaughn 1 Wolverines Fox

4/23/2019 Tuesday 6:00 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Wildcats

4/25/2019 Thursday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Fox Harris

4/27/2019 Saturday 5:00 PM Hilltop 1 Fox Arthurs

4/27/2019 Saturday 5:00 PM Hilltop 2 Harris Strazi

4/27/2019 Saturday 6:30 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Arthurs

4/27/2019 Saturday 6:30 PM Hilltop 2 Fox Strazi

4/30/2019 Tuesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Fox

5/2/2019 Thursday 6:00 PM Vaughn 1 Pink Wolf Pack Fox

5/7/2019 Tuesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Fox Harris

5/11/2019 Saturday 5:00 PM Stodick 1 Strazi Fox

5/11/2019 Saturday 5:00 PM Stodick 2 Lopez Harris

5/11/2019 Saturday 6:30 PM Stodick 1 Arthurs Fox

5/11/2019 Saturday 6:30 PM Stodick 2 Kieth Harris

5/14/2019 Tuesday 7:45 PM Hilltop 1 Harris Fox

5/18/2019 Saturday 5:00 PM Hilltop 1 Fox Kieth

5/18/2019 Saturday 5:00 PM Hilltop 2 Harris Lopez

5/18/2019 Saturday 6:30 PM Hilltop 1 Fox Lopez

5/18/2019 Saturday 6:30 PM Hilltop 2 Harris Kieth

5/30/2019 Thursday 6:00 PM Hilltop 2 Fox Harris Coin Flip for Home

6/1/2019 Saturday 10:45 AM Pine 1 Harris Fox Coin Flip for Home

6/1/2019 Saturday 12:15 PM Pine 1 #N/A #N/A (If Game) Coin Flip
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